

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC.,
AT: MAGADI

O.S.NO.116/2016

Plaintiff : Smt. Venkatamma

V/s

Defendants : Sri. Galappa & others

ADDITIONAL ISSUE

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that the suit schedule property is her joint family and ancestral property?

Dated: 25-05-2022

Addl. Sr. Civil Judge & JMFC,
Magadi.